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Name

Sleigh Ride

Christmas Cookies

One Way To Swing

The Dancer

I'm Gonna Tie One On Tonight
Christmas In The Pines

Dance Her By Me One More Time
| Hear You Talkin'

| Found A New Baby

Powder Keg

Last On My Mind

I'll Be Home For Christmas
High Heels

Worried Over You

Another Bridge To Burn
Should I Be Doing This

Joy To The World

Time

2:12

3:18

3:05

3:08

2:44

3:46

2:29

2:50

3:42

3:30

6:10

3:16

3:39

3:09

3:10

3:02

2:13

Traditionally Yours Hour 1
17 songs, 55.2 minutes, 88.1 MB

Album

Christmas Sounds
Christmas Cookies

A Little Western, A Little Swing

The Wilburn Brothers: Stars of the Grand...

Jacky Ward

That's My Home

See Ya Later Gladiator!
Mackynsie New Lp

I'll Always Love This Place

Merry Christmas To You
MACKYNSIE MCKEDY COUNTRY
Blue Skies Ahead

Greatest Hits

Train Wreck Love

Christmas
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Artist

Buddy Emmons

Lainey Wilson

Carlos Washington's Steel Horse Swing
Uncle Trent & Friends

The Wilburn Brothers
Mackynsie McKedy

Jacky Ward

Jason Roberts

Mary Lee And Ceasar's Cowboys
Mackynsie McKedy

Dave Edwards

Reba McEntire

Mackynsie McKedy

The Western Flyers

“Little" Jimmy Dickens

Brian Moon

Lydia Walker



