

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Sleigh Ride	2:12	Christmas Sounds	Buddy Emmons
2 Christmas Cookies	3:18	Christmas Cookies	Lainey Wilson
3 One Way To Swing	3:05	A Little Western, A Little Swing	Carlos Washington's Steel Horse Swing
4 The Dancer	3:08		Uncle Trent & Friends
5 I'm Gonna Tie One On Tonight	2:44	The Wilburn Brothers: Stars of the Grand	The Wilburn Brothers
6 Christmas In The Pines	3:46		Mackynsie McKedy
7 Dance Her By Me One More Time	2:29	Jacky Ward	Jacky Ward
8 I Hear You Talkin'	2:50	That's My Home	Jason Roberts
9 I Found A New Baby	3:42	See Ya Later Gladiator!	Mary Lee And Ceasar's Cowboys
10 Powder Keg	3:30	Mackynsie New Lp	Mackynsie McKedy
11 Last On My Mind	6:10	I'll Always Love This Place	Dave Edwards
12 I'll Be Home For Christmas	3:16	Merry Christmas To You	Reba McEntire
13 High Heels	3:39	MACKYNSIE MCKEDY COUNTRY	Mackynsie McKedy
14 Worried Over You	3:09	Blue Skies Ahead	The Western Flyers
15 Another Bridge To Burn	3:10	Greatest Hits	"Little" Jimmy Dickens
16 Should I Be Doing This	3:02	Train Wreck Love	Brian Moon
17 Joy To The World	2:13	Christmas	Lydia Walker